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FODERINA SALOTTO

Con cerniera. Magico/Fashion
Cover with zip.

Features

Caratteristiche
Designs

Varianti

Technical data
DATI TECNICI

60x60

45x45

10

12

Imballo/packing

Imballo/packing

Bar-code

Bar-code

Misura/Size

Misura/Size 8016209044310

8016209044327

Sofa cushion cover with zip

409Catalogo/Catalogue 09/2018




